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eredményjegyzék

kiskaliber ű pisztoly 50m

csirke disznó pulyka kos
12. Matuska Pál 1964 0789 Viharsarki 9 7 7 5 28 1.
18. Sass Ferenc 1973 0958 DLSE 8 8 6 5 27 2.
09. Hegedűs Péter 1968 0564 Bihari LK 9 5 6 4 24 3. 4 kos 6 pulyka
07. Ficzere József 1967 1080 Viharsarki 7 8 5 4 24 4. 4 kos 5 pulyka
10. Hosszú Zoltán 1965 0772 CLS 9 9 3 3 24 5. 3 kos
11. Kovács Tibor 1965 0000 Viharsarki 8 7 5 2 22 6. 5 pulyka
04. Dr. Magyar Zoltán 1977 1261 SLTO 9 7 4 2 22 7. 4 pulyka
01. Dancsó Tibor 1966 0788 Viharsarki 9 6 5 1 21 8.
08. Ficzere Tamás 1993 1103 Viharsarki 4 7 4 4 19 9.
20. Szilágyi Sándor 1975 0959 DLSE 2 5 5 4 16 10. 4 kos
17. Peregi István 1955 1039 Viharsarki 5 5 3 3 16 11. 3 kos
13. Nagy Imre 1966 0578 Bihari LK 8 5 1 2 16 12. 2 kos
15. Opra Viktor 1979 0969 Viharsarki 4 3 4 4 15 13. 4 kos
16. Papp Antal 1964 0560 Bihari LK 6 4 2 3 15 14. 3 kos
14. Nagy Réka 1991 1044 Bihari LK 5 3 4 2 14 15. 2 kos
19. Szabó Attila 1970 0968 Viharsarki 6 5 2 1 14 16. 1 kos
06. Éles Árpád 1959 0634 Bihari LK 3 6 2 2 13 17.
02. Daru János 1976 0809 DVLE 5 4 0 2 11 18. 2 kos
05. Dr. Sárkány Dénes 642 1954 Bihari LK 3 4 3 1 11 19. 1 kos
03. Dr. Koszorús Jenő 1944 0636 Bihari LK 4 3 2 1 10 20.

kiskaliber ű puska 50m

csirke disznó pulyka kos
14. Sass Ferenc 1973 0958 DLSE 10 9 10 7 36 1.
16. Szabó Sándor 1958 0561 Bihari LK 7 8 7 10 32 2.
10. Matuska Pál 1964 0876 Viharsarki 7 8 9 7 31 3.
07. Ficzere Tamás 1993 1103 Viharsarki 7 9 6 8 30 4. 8 kos
03. Dancsó Tibor 1966 0788 Viharsarki 7 9 7 7 30 5. 7 kos
13. Peregi István 1955 1039 Viharsarki 7 9 8 6 30 6. 6 kos
08. Hosszú Zoltán 1965 0772 CLS 8 6 7 8 29 7.
06. Ficzere József 1967 1080 Viharsarki 8 8 9 3 28 8.
01. Botta Zsófia Anna 1992 1041 Viharsarki 7 7 8 5 27 9. 8 pulyka
12. Opra Viktor 1979 0969 Viharsarki 6 9 7 5 27 10. 7 pulyka
17. Szilágyi Sándor 1975 0959 DLSE 5 10 6 5 26 11.
15. Szabó Attila 1970 0968 Viharsarki 7 9 2 6 24 12.
04. Dávid Gergő 1997 0000 Bihari LK 7 6 4 6 23 13. 6 kos
02. Bottáné Tisza Zsuzsanna 1969 1042 Viharsarki 9 9 2 3 23 14. 3 kos
09. Kovács Tibor 1965 0000 Viharsarki 5 7 3 7 22 15.
18. Varga Dávid 1997 1235 Bihari LK 5 6 3 2 16 16.
05. Éles Árpád 1959 0634 Bihari LK 7 5 1 2 15 17. 5 kos
11. Nagy Imre 1966 0578 Bihari LK 4 5 1 5 15 18. 2 kos
21. Molnár Jenő 1960 0142 DHSE 3 4 2 4 13 19.

nem korlátozott légpuska 25m

csirke disznó pulyka kos
06. Sass Ferenc 1973 0958 DLSE 9 10 10 10 39 1.
08. Szilágyi Sándor 1975 0959 DLSE 8 9 8 9 34 2.
02. Dancsó Tibor 1966 0788 Viharsarki 7 8 7 7 29 3.
03. Ficzere Tamás 1993 1103 Viharsarki 10 6 4 2 22 4.
01. Botta Zsófia Anna 1992 1041 Viharsarki 3 6 2 3 14 5.
07. Szabó Péter 1980 0000 Bihari LK 4 5 3 1 13 6.
09. Varga Dávid 1997 1235 Bihari LK 0 3 2 4 9 7.
05. Kulcsár Krisztián 1998 1293 Bihari LK 4 1 0 2 7 8.
04. Hegedűs Péter 1968 0564 Bihari LK 0 4 1 0 5 9.
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